

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10948/2023

Deepakram Meghwal S/o Shri Ramkishan Meghwal
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Eliyas Ali
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

13/09/2023

Fresh notice to unserved respondents be issued.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J