

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10948/2023

Deepakram Meghwal S/o Shri Ramkishan Meghwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Solanki
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Nikhil Pal Singh for Mr. Narendra Singh Choudhary

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

11/03/2024

On 08.12.2023, Additional Government Counsel-Mr. S. Zakawat Ali appeared for the respondents No.1, 2 and 4.

Mr. Narendra Singh Choudhary, Adv. put in appearance on behalf of the respondent No.4.

Hence, service upon the respondents is complete.

List on 15.07.2024 after showing the name of Mr. Narendra Singh Choudhary, Adv. as counsel for the respondent No.4 in the cause-list.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J