

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10948/2023

Deepakram Meghwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Deepesh Dutt Joshi, ADEO (Legal Secondary)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

02/05/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioner.

Let this matter be listed after four weeks.

(ANAND SHARMA),J